
Date Start Len Board Exam

Tue 23 Apr - 26 Apr 9:00 10:00 AQA 8201/X Art & Des [Art  Craft & Des] (25)

Tue 7 May & Wed 8 May 9:00 tbc AQA 8698/SF/H Spanish Speaking Test Tier H/F (1/14)

Thu 09 May 9:00 0:00 AQA 8062/13 & 15 Religious Studies A P1-3 Christinanity & A P1-5 Islam (17)

Fri 10 May 9:00 1:45 EDEXEL 1BI0 1F/H Separate Science Biology Paper 1 (2/36)

Fri 10 May 9:00 1:10 EDEXEL 1SC0 1B F/H Combined Science Biology Paper 1 (55/29)

Fri 10 May 9:00 1:10 AQA 8464F Combined Science Biology Paper 1 (1)

Mon 13 May 9:00 1:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 (2)

Mon 13 May 9:00 1:45 EDEXEL 1ET0 01 English Literature Paper 124)

Mon 13 May 13:30 1:15 OCR R184/01 Sport Studies Written (15)

Tue 14 May 13:30 1:45 AQA 8132/1 Business Studies Paper 1 (43)

Wed 15 May 9:00 0:00 AQA 8145/1B/B & A/B History Paper 1B Option B and 1A Option B (61)

Wed 15 May 13:30 1:30 OCR J277/01 Computer Science Paper 1  (20)

Thu 16 May 9:00 1:30 EDEXEL 1MA1 1F/H Maths Paper 1 (Non Calculator) (51/73)

Thu 16 May 9:00 1:30 AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F (2)

Thu 16 May 13:30 1:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A (17)

Fri 17 May 9:00 1:45 EDEXEL 1CH0 1 F/H Separate Science Chemistry Paper 1 (2/36)

Fri 17 May 9:00 1:10 EDEXEL 1SC0 1C F/H Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2 (55/29)

Fri 17 May 9:00 1:10 AQA 8464F Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1 (1)

Fri 17 May 13:30 1:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 (43)

Mon 20 May 9:00 2:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 (2)

Mon 20 May 9:00 2:15 EDEXEL 1ET0 02 English Literature Paper 2 (124)

Tue 21 May 9:00 1:15 OCR R067/01 Enterprise & Marketing  (8)

Tue 21 May 13:30 1:30 OCR J277/02 Computer Science Paper 2 (20)

Wed 22 May 9:00 1:45 EDEXEL 1PH0 1F/H Separate Science Physics Paper 1 (2/36)

Wed 22 May 9:00 1:10 EDEXEL 1SC0 1PF/H Combined Science Physics Paper 3 (55/29)

Wed 22 May 9:00 1:10 AQA 8464F Combined Science Physics Paper 1 (1)

Wed 22 May 9:00 2:00 WJEC 3000N20-1 Cymraeg Iaith Uned 2 Disgrifio (1)

Wed 22 May 13:30 1:15 AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Paper 1 (35)

Thu 23 May 9:00 1:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 (2)

Thu 23 May 9:00 1:45 EDEXEL 1EN0 01 English Language Paper 1 (124)

Mon 03 Jun 9:00 1:30 EDEXEL 1MA1 2F/H Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) (51/73)

Mon 03 Jun 9:00 1:30 AQA 8300/2F Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F (2)

Mon 03 Jun 13:30 1:15 AQA 8582/2 Physical Education Paper 2 (35)

Tue 04 Jun 9:00 0:45 AQA 8698/LF/H Spanish Listening (1/14)

Tue 04 Jun 9:00 1:00 AQA 8698/RF/H Spanish Reading (1/14)

Tue 04 Jun 9:00 2:00 WJEC 3000N30-1 Cymraeg Iaith Uned 3 Trafod (1)

Tue 04 Jun 13:30 0:00 AQA 8145/2A/A & B/A History Paper 2A Option A & 2B Option A (61)

Wed 05 Jun 9:00 1:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 (43)

Wed 05 Jun 13:30 1:45 AQA 8132/2 Business Studies Paper 2 (43)

Wed 05 Jun 13:30 1:15 OCR R032/01 Health & Social Care (18)

Thu 06 Jun 9:00 1:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 (2)

Thu 06 Jun 9:00 2:05 EDEXEL 1EN0 02 English Language Paper 2 (124)

Fri 07 Jun 9:00 1:30 NCFE Technical Award in Engineering Written (19)

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 1:45 EDEXEL 1BI0 2F/H Separate Science Biology Paper 2 (2/36)

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 1:10 EDEXEL 1SC0 2BF/H Combined Science Biology Paper 4 (55/29)

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 1:10 AQA 8464F Combined Science Biology Paper 2 (1)

Mon 10 Jun 9:00 1:30 EDEXEL 1MA1 3F/H Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) (51/73)

Summer GCSE Timetable 2024



Date Start Len Board Exam

Mon 10 Jun 9:00 1:30 AQA 8300/3F Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F (2)

Mon 10 Jun 13:30 1:15 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier F/H (1/14)

Mon 10 Jun 13:30 1:30 OCR R093/01 Creative iMedia (14)

Tue 11 Jun 9:00 1:45 EDEXEL 1CH0 2F/H Separate Science Chemistry Paper 2 (2/36)

Tue 11 Jun 9:00 1:10 EDEXEL 1SC0 2CF/H Combined Science Chemistry Paper 5 (55/29)

Tue 11 Jun 9:00 1:10 AQA 8464F Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2 (1)

Wed 12 Jun 9:00 2:00 AQA 8852/W Engineering  (36)

Wed 12 Jun 9:00 1:45 EDEXEL 1AS0 01 Astronomy Paper 1 (3)

Fri 14 Jun 9:00 1:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 (43)

Fri 14 Jun 13:30 1:45 EDEXEL 1PH0 2F/H Separate Science Physics Paper 2 (2/36)

Fri 14 Jun 13:30 1:10 EDEXEL 1SC0 2PF/H Combined Science Physics Paper 6 (55/29)

Fri 14 Jun 13:30 1:10 AQA 8464F Combined Science Physics Paper 2 (1)

Mon 17 Jun 13:30 1:30 AQA 8271/W Music Written (8)

Tue 18 Jun 9:00 2:00 AQA 8552/W Design and Technology (34)

Tue 18 Jun 13:30 1:45 EDEXEL 1AS0 02 Astronomy Paper 2 (3)

Thu 20 Jun 9:00 1:20 WJEC 5409UB0-1 Hospitality & Catering Written (25)
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